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201301030000
03100

01/03/2013
10:30:27 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATE SANTA
FE LLC

Instr
#:20120522000
182120

201309230003
81230

09/23/2013
08:52:30 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CORPORATE
HOUSING LLC

Instr
#:20081113000
438310

201311080004
43220

11/08/2013
02:55:21 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SSS & F LLC Instr
#:20040120000
032650

201307220002
95720

07/22/2013
09:57:31 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ST GEORGE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20111128000
357660

201307220002
97040

07/22/2013
12:02:57 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RREF II CB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20070426000
194540

201307220002
97260

07/22/2013
12:24:55 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RREF II CB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20070425000
191630

201309190003
79520

09/19/2013
03:30:32 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KINGS RANCH
AND HANNAH
HOME INC

Instr
#:20081112000
437470

201302060000
53540

02/06/2013
02:58:20 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

IRWIN D
BRUCE

38 32 Instr
#:20080620000
253650

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:38 Pg:32
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE I
RESURVEY
NO 2 FINAL
PLAT

201306240002
57270

06/24/2013
12:04:38 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGENUITY
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201306240002
57300

06/24/2013
12:04:41 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGENUITY
LLC

41 104 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:104
Sub:INGENUIT
Y PARK

201307150002
88200

07/15/2013
02:46:56 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

XPRESS
PARTNERS
GREYSTONE
LLC

Legacy #:2000-
36204 Instr
#:20001018000
362041

Other:SEE
INST

201307180002
92970

07/18/2013
03:34:05 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LUMPKIN
EDWIN B

37 28 Instr
#:20081002000
388830

Lot#:2 Lot:AA
Book:37 Pg:28
Sub:NARROW
S
COMMERCIAL
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2 A 2
B AND 2  C

201310090004
05470

10/09/2013
02:12:20 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WHEEL WORX
LLC

Instr
#:20081208000
460640

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST



201310040003
99750

10/04/2013
01:10:54 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEAK INC Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
43180

11/08/2013
02:44:55 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RED BAY
DRUG STORE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201301140000
17050

01/14/2013
10:55:55 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

MAC I LLC Other:SEE
INST

201304080001
42710

04/08/2013
10:47:13 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

ALABASTER
MOON BELL
LLC

Instr
#:20060127000
044980

Other:SEE
INST

201305030001
81570

05/03/2013
12:30:42 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

37 95 Instr
#:20070223000
084990

Lot#:11-16
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201310040003
99780

10/04/2013
01:10:57 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEAK INC Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201310040003
99790

10/04/2013
01:10:58 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEAK INC Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201310220004
18650

10/22/2013
02:24:02 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


