Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= COMPASS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301030000 03100	01/03/2013 10:30:27 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATE SANTA FE LLC					Instr #:20120522000 182120	·
201309230003 81230	09/23/2013 08:52:30 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CORPORATE HOUSING LLC					Instr #:20081113000 438310	
201311080004 43220	11/08/2013 02:55:21 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SSS & F LLC					Instr #:20040120000 032650	
201307220002 95720	07/22/2013 09:57:31 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ST GEORGE INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20111128000 357660	
201307220002 97040	07/22/2013 12:02:57 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RREF II CB ACQUISITION S LLC					Instr #:20070426000 194540	
201307220002 97260	07/22/2013 12:24:55 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RREF II CB ACQUISITION S LLC					Instr #:20070425000 191630	
201309190003 79520	09/19/2013 03:30:32 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KINGS RANCH AND HANNAH HOME INC					Instr #:20081112000 437470	
201302060000 53540	02/06/2013 02:58:20 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	IRWIN D BRUCE			38	32	Instr #:20080620000 253650	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:38 Pg:32 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE I RESURVEY NO 2 FINAL PLAT
201306240002 57270	06/24/2013 12:04:38 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGENUITY LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201306240002 57300	06/24/2013 12:04:41 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGENUITY LLC			41	104		Lot#:1 Book:41 Pg:104 Sub:INGENUIT Y PARK
201307150002 88200	07/15/2013 02:46:56 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	XPRESS PARTNERS GREYSTONE LLC					Legacy #:2000- 36204 Instr #:20001018000 362041	Other:SEE INST
201307180002 92970	07/18/2013 03:34:05 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LUMPKIN EDWIN B			37	28	Instr #:20081002000 388830	Lot#:2 Lot:AA Book:37 Pg:28 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SECTOR 2
											RESURVEY OF LOT 2 A 2 B AND 2 C
201310090004 05470	10/09/2013 02:12:20 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	N OF UCC1	WHEEL WORX LLC					Instr #:20081208000 460640	Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST

201310040003 99750	10/04/2013 01:10:54 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEAK INC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201311080004 43180	11/08/2013 02:44:55 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RED BAY DRUG STORE LLC					Other:SEE INST
201301140000 17050	01/14/2013 10:55:55 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	MACILLC					Other:SEE INST
201304080001 42710	04/08/2013 10:47:13 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	ALABASTER MOON BELL LLC				Instr #:20060127000 044980	Other:SEE INST
201305030001 81570	05/03/2013 12:30:42 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC		37	95	Instr #:20070223000 084990	Lot#:11-16 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201310040003 99780	10/04/2013 01:10:57 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEAK INC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201310040003 99790	10/04/2013 01:10:58 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEAK INC					Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201310220004 18650	10/22/2013 02:24:02 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OAK MOUNTAIN PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH					Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST